4.5/6.5MM HEADLESS COMPRESSION SCREW SET
PB        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        1
4.5mm/6.5mm
Headless Compression
Screw Set
The New Fixation Standard in Orthopedics
PRODUCT OFFERING
Diamond Orthopedic LLC

4.5/6.5MM HEADLESS COMPRESSION SCREW SET
10        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        11
Ordering Information
4.5mm Headless Compression Screws, Short Thread
Length    Product Number                  Qty/Caddy
20 mm    DMD-02-226-620      2
22 mm    DMD-02-226-622      2
24 mm    DMD-02-226-624      2
26 mm    DMD-02-226-626      2
28 mm    DMD-02-226-628      2
30 mm    DMD-02-226-630      2
32 mm    DMD-02-226-632      2
34 mm    DMD-02-226-634      2
36 mm    DMD-02-226-636      2
38 mm    DMD-02-226-638      2
40 mm    DMD-02-226-640      2
42 mm    DMD-02-226-642      2
44 mm    DMD-02-226-644      2
46 mm    DMD-02-226-646      2
48 mm    DMD-02-226-648      2
50 mm    DMD-02-226-650      2
52 mm    DMD-02-226-652      2
54 mm    DMD-02-226-654      2
56 mm    DMD-02-226-656      2
58 mm    DMD-02-226-658      2
60 mm    DMD-02-226-660      2
65 mm    DMD-02-226-665      2
70 mm    DMD-02-226-670      2
75 mm    DMD-02-226-675      2
80 mm    DMD-02-226-680      2
85 mm    DMD-02-226-685      2
90 mm    DMD-02-226-690      2
95 mm    DMD-02-226-695      2
100 mm   DMD-02-226-700      2
Ø 4.5 mm
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
Short  Thread
4.5/6.5MM HEADLESS COMPRESSION SCREW SET
12        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        13
4.5mm Headless Compression Screws, Long Thread
Length    Product Number                  Qty/Caddy
30 mm
32 mm
34 mm
36 mm
38 mm
40 mm
42 mm
44 mm
46 mm
48 mm
50 mm
52 mm
54 mm
56 mm
58 mm
60 mm
65 mm
70 mm
75 mm
80 mm
85 mm
90 mm
95 mm
100 mm
Ø 4.5 mm
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
Long Thread DMD-02-226-730
DMD-02-226-732
DMD-02-226-734
DMD-02-226-736
DMD-02-226-738